YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY
MASTER'S DEGREES
July 1 through June 30
CIP Degree 2008- 2009- 2010- 2011- 2012- 2013- 2014- 2015- 2016-
COLLEGE/MAJOR CODE Type 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Accountancy 52.0301 MAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Accounting 52.0301 MBA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Physical Therapy
TOTAL DOCTORATE DEGREES
Degree Type Key:
MA - Master of Arts
MBA - Master of Business Administration
MCI - Master of Computer & Information Systems
MFA - Master of Fine Arts
MHH - Master of Health & Human Services
CIP Degree 2008- 2009-
CODE Type 2009 2010
51.3803 MSU 0 0
51.3809 MSU 0 2
51.0908 MRC 0 0
44.0701 MSW 12 35
42 85
05.0102 MA 2 4
42.9999 MS 0 0
23.1302 MFA 1 0
45.0601 MA 2 2
23.0101 MA 19 24
45.0601 MA 1 7
30.1101 MA 0 0
54.0101 MA 5 10
30 47
26.0101 MS 9 5
14.0701 MSE 1 0
40.0501 MS 21 4
14.0801 MSE 1 2
11.0201 MCI 15 13
14.1001 MSE 2 5
14.0101 MSE 0 0
03.0104 MS 0 0
03.0104 MS 5 4
14.3501 MSE 2 4
27.0101 MS 11 10
14.1901 MSE 1 4
68 51
359 385
July 1 through June 30
2010- 2011- 2012- 2013- 2014- 2015- 2016-
2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
0 0 3 1 2 0 0
3 4 2 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 6
27 29 26 30 25 25 46
73 68 77 78 78 76 99
1 3 2 8 4 3 1
3 0 3 5 3 1 0
3 4 0 0 7 1 3
7 2 3 1 4 6 5
18 17 18 15 13 12 14
3 4 1 6 6 3 1
0 0 0 0 0 3 4
9 8 8 7 10 8 10
44 38 35 42 47 37 38
13 14 13 12 6 15 7
2 0 1 0 0 1 1
15 9 9 13 6 8 9
9 5 3 6 5 5 3
13 25 12 15 22 26 17
5 2 11 7 5 16 17
0 0 0 0 0 2 4
0 0 0 0 3 6 5
3 2 3 1 2 0 0
2 5 0 6 6 1 7
17 10 9 13 10 8 10
2 6 2 8 1 5 5
81 78 63 81 66 93 85
351 346 328 351 356 388 397
DOCTORATE DEGREES
CIP Degree 2008- 2009- 2010- 2011- 2012- 2013- 2014- 2015- 2016-
CODE Type 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
13.0401 EDD 3 2 0 1 12 5 7 9 11